STATE OF DELAWARE
DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

TRINIDAD NAVARRO
COMMISSIONER

The following companies offer Non-ACA Individual Health Insurance policies for
sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium
rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to

assist you in finding coverage.

INDIVIDUAL FIXED INDEMNITY PLANS

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus

American Heritage Life Insurance Company
American Income Life Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

Colonial Life and Accident Insurance Company
Federal Insurance Company

Golden Rule Insurance Company

Independence American Insurance Company
Liberty National Life Insurance Company
LifeShield National Insurance Company
Provident Life and Accident Insurance Company
Transamerica Premier Life Insurance Company
United American Insurance Company

USADle Life

800-992-3522
800-521-3535
800-433-3405
800-276-7619
800-325-4368
877-297-4225
800-857-8205
212-355-4141
800-331-2512
800-851-5041
800-321-3889
800-625-4212
800-755-2137
800-648-0271
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