TRINIDAD NAVARRO COMMISSIONER



The following companies offer **<u>Non-ACA Individual Health Insurance</u>** policies for sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

## INDIVIDUAL FIXED INDEMNITY PLANS

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus	800-992-3522
American Heritage Life Insurance Company	800-521-3535
American Income Life Insurance Company	800-433-3405
Assurity Life Insurance Company	800-276-7619
Colonial Life and Accident Insurance Company	800-325-4368
Federal Insurance Company	877-297-4225
Golden Rule Insurance Company	800-857-8205
Independence American Insurance Company	212-355-4141
Liberty National Life Insurance Company	800-331-2512
LifeShield National Insurance Company	800-851-5041
Provident Life and Accident Insurance Company	800-321-3889
Transamerica Premier Life Insurance Company	800-625-4212
United American Insurance Company	800-755-2137
USAble Life	800-648-0271